DSA5GLIVA232 07/13 page 1 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
DSA5GLIVA232
LENSED TROFFER
Ordering Guide
20" X 60" RECESSED FLUORESCENT TROFFER
STATIC OR AIR SUPPLY / RETURN
2 OR 3 LAMP, T8 OR T12
Only 5" deep. Faceplate made with die formed 20 gauge cold rolled steel
with edges hemmed for rigidity. Easily removable ballast cover. Twin
knockout access plate. Luminaire efficiency 73.2%. Lay in lens standard.
  Highly efficient with
  balanced
illumination
    and simple to use.
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: DSA5GLIVA232120SO
Recessed
Fluorescent
Body
Style
Fixture
Width
Ceiling
Type Door Style
Lens/
Shielding
Type
Lamp
Qty
Lamp/
Fixture
Length
Voltage Ballast Type Options
DS 5 VA
Lensed Troffer A = Air
Handling
S = Static
5 = 20" G = Grid
(Lay-in T-bar)
T = Narrow
Grid
LI = Lay-in No
Frame
SA = Standard
Lift & Shift
Aluminum Frame
RA = Regressed
Aluminum Frame
FA = Flush
Aluminum Lift &
Shift Frame
VA (Virgin
Acrylic)
Standard
(See Options)
2 = 2
Lamps
3 = 3
Lamps
32 = T8
34 = T12
(Nominal 48")
UNV =
120/277V
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
347 = 347V
LE = T12 Magnetic
SO = T8 Electronic
PS = T8 Dimming
Add
appropriate